

Start - Shelsley Walsh		(Kilometres)	Miles	Issue	2	Page 1
Finish - Stanway House		(104.61)	65.00	Pages	3	
Stanway Fountain Run			Average 26.00	Target Time	02:30:00	
Distance		Direction		Route Information		Distance
Total	Inter	Tulip Arrows		Info		To Go
Single User Licence granted to Colin William Moore - MAC - 15-01-2020			© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2013 - www.donbarrow.co.uk			
00.00 (00.00)	00.00 (00.00)	0		Zero Trip No Sign Turn Right		65.00 (104.61)
01.70 (02.74)	01.70 (02.74)	1		Clifton		63.30 (101.87)
03.60 (05.79)	01.90 (03.06)	2	 Hope Lane PUB The Lion	Harpley		61.40 (98.81)
05.20 (08.37)	01.60 (02.57)	3		Harpley		59.80 (96.24)
06.30 (10.14)	01.10 (01.77)	4		Harpley		58.70 (94.47)
09.60 (15.45)	03.30 (05.31)	5	 	Bromyard Down The Royal Oak		55.40 (89.16)
10.80 (17.38)	01.20 (01.93)	6		Worcester A44		54.20 (87.23)
14.60 (23.50)	03.80 (06.12)	7	 Holloways	Lulsley Alfrick Suckley Leigh		50.40 (81.11)
17.90 (28.81)	03.30 (05.31)	8		Acton Beauchamp Bromyard		47.10 (75.80)
19.70 (31.70)	01.80 (02.90)	9		Bishops Frome		45.30 (72.90)
20.30 (32.67)	00.60 (00.97)	10		Evesbatch		44.70 (71.94)
21.20 (34.12)	00.90 (01.45)	11		Acton Beauchamp		43.80 (70.49)
21.70 (34.92)	00.50 (00.80)	12	 Bishops Frome Ledbury	Immediate RIGHT after junction		43.30 (69.68)
0.10 (00.16)		MAC Stanway Fountain Run (15th June 2025)			www.donbarrow.co.uk V1-F-M-Pro-Tulip Editor	
Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Map Magnifiers - Average Speed Tables - Super Romers						
Midland Automobile Club						

10:00 am

1.6

3.5

5.10
5.0

6.1

9.24
9.2

10.5

14.3
14.117.4
17.3

19.1

19.6

20.5

21.

Start - Shelsley Walsh		(Kilometres)	Miles	Issue	2	Page
Finish - Stanway House		(104.61)	65.00	Pages	3	2
Stanway Fountain Run			Average	Target Time		
			26.00	02:30:00		
Distance		Direction		Route Information		Distance
Total	Inter	Tulip Arrows		Info		To Go
Single User Licence granted to Colin William Moore - MAC - 16-01-2020						
© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2013 - www.donbarrow.co.uk						
21.80 (35.08)	00.10 (00.16)	13		Bishops Frome Ledbury	43.20 (69.52)	
22.60 (36.37)	00.80 (01.29)	14	 Converted Chapel	No Sign	42.40 (68.24)	
23.70 (38.14)	01.10 (01.77)	15		Ledbury B4214	41.30 (66.47)	
26.90 (43.29)	03.20 (05.15)	16		Bosbury Cradley B4220	38.10 (61.32)	Worcester
28.30 (45.54)	01.40 (02.25)	17		Coddington Colwall	36.70 (59.06)	
30.70 (49.41)	02.40 (03.86)	18		To Colwall & Malvern	34.30 (55.20)	
32.00 (51.50)	01.30 (02.09)	19		Ledbury B4218	33.00 (53.11)	
33.50 (53.91)	01.50 (02.41)	20		Worcester A449	31.50 (50.69)	
35.30 (56.81)	01.80 (02.90)	21		Upton A4104	29.70 (47.80)	
37.30 (60.03)	02.00 (03.22)	22	 Drake Street	Upton A4104	27.70 (44.58)	
41.30 (66.47)	04.00 (06.44)	23		Pershore A4104 Tewkesbury Worcester A38	23.70 (38.14)	
42.30 (68.08)	01.00 (01.61)	24		Earls Croome Pershore A4104	22.70 (36.53)	
46.90 (75.48)	04.60 (07.40)	25		Tewkesbury Cheltenham B4080	18.10 (29.13)	Eckington Bredon
4.50 (07.24)		MAC Stanway Fountain Run (15th June 2025)				www.donbarrow.co.uk V1-F-M-Pro-Tulip Editor
Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Map Magnifiers - Average Speed Tables - Super Romers						
Midland Automobile Club						

Start - Shelsley Walsh		(Kilometres)	Miles	Issue	2	Page
Finish - Stanway House		(104.61)	65.00	Pages	3	3
Stanway Fountain Run			Average	Target Time		
			26.00	02:30:00		
Distance		Direction		Route Information		Distance
Total	Inter	Tulip Arrows		Info		To Go
Single User Licence granted to Colin William Moore - MAC - 18-01-2020						
© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2013 - www.donbarrow.co.uk						
51.40 (82.72)	04.50 (07.24)	26				13.60 (21.89)
55.60 (89.48)	04.20 (06.76)	27				09.40 (15.13)
56.60 (91.09)	01.00 (01.61)	28				08.40 (13.52)
59.00 (94.95)	02.40 (03.86)	29				06.00 (09.66)
59.10 (95.11)	00.10 (00.16)	30				05.90 (09.50)
61.80 (99.46)	02.70 (04.35)	31		 		03.20 (05.15)
62.30 (100.26)	00.50 (00.80)	32		 		02.70 (04.35)
63.20 (101.71)	00.90 (01.45)	33				01.80 (02.90)
65.00 (104.61)	01.80 (02.90)	34	 	 		00.00 (00.00)

Enter the Grounds of Stanway House
Please Park as Directed
Please Do Not Drive or Park on the Grass

00.00
(00.00)

MAC Stanway Fountain Run (15th June 2025)

www.donbarrow.co.uk

V1-F-M-Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Map Magnifiers - Average Speed Tables - Super Romers

Midland Automobile Club

49.4
53.9
54.8
57.2
59.9
59.8
60.3
61.2
63-
12:15